
Nanded  - Guntakal  Ijtema Special (UnReserved)/07710 - Exp - SCR 
NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded to GTL/Guntakal Junction 

20h 10m - 829 km - 25 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 23:00 0 1 0 61 362 SCR
2 PAU Purna Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 0 1 30 61 382 SCR
3 PBN Parbhani Junction 00:03 00:05 2m 0 2 59 82 412 SCR
4 GNH Gangakher 00:30 00:31 1m 0 2 93 16 381 SCR
5 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 02:25 02:45 20m 2 123 36 SCR
6 LTRR Latur Road Junction 04:30 04:35 5m 0 2 186 48 SCR
7 UDGR Udgir 05:16 05:17 1m 0 2 219 60 646 SCR
8 BHLK Bhalki 06:00 06:01 1m 0 2 262 38 607 SCR
9 BIDR Bidar 07:00 07:05 5m 0 2 299 48 SCR
10 ZB Zahirabad 07:45 07:46 1m 0 2 331 45 SCR
11 VKB Vikarabad Junction 09:05 09:15 10m 0 2 391 48 626 SCR
12 SC Secunderabad Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 0 2 463 29 SCR
13 KCG Kacheguda 11:05 11:10 5m 0 2 470 20 489 SCR
14 MXT Malakpet 11:15 11:16 1m 0 2 471 38 493 SCR
15 FM Falaknuma 11:25 11:26 1m 0 2 477 42 522 SCR
16 UR Umdanagar 11:45 11:46 1m 0 2 490 65 581 SCR
17 SHNR Shadnagar 12:15 12:16 1m 0 2 522 73 650 SCR
18 JCL Jadcherla 12:46 12:47 1m 0 2 558 81 539 SCR
19 MBNR Mahbubnagar 13:00 13:02 2m 0 2 576 19 509 SCR
20 MHBT Mahbubnagar Town Halt 13:10 13:11 1m 0 2 578 55 502 SCR
21 DKC Devarkadra Junction 13:35 13:36 1m 0 2 600 92 SCR
22 WPR Wanaparti Road 13:55 13:56 1m 0 2 629 54 SCR
23 GWD Gadwal Junction 14:20 14:21 1m 0 2 651 27 SCR
24 KRNT Kurnool City 16:25 16:30 5m 0 2 706 46 288 SCR
25 DHNE Dhone Junction 17:40 17:45 5m 0 2 760 62 SCR
26 MKR Maddikera 18:40 18:42 2m 0 2 817 25 SCR
27 GTL Guntakal Junction 19:10 0 2 829 - 451 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 20 2024 (02:06)

Apr 20 2024 (02:06)

1

1


